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Schützenverein Roßwangen e. V.

Marathon-Schießen LUPI 2010
M.-N MannschaftsnamePlatz Klasse

Schützenklasse

2 Altheim/Waldhausen I

11

234

236

235

946

944

926

932

Franz Roth

Wolfgang Lang

Michaela Hofele

Axel Hofele

28221

1

2

5

1

3 SV Hochdorf

252

253

254

0

922

875

939

0

Ingo Hälker

Hugo Ade

Bernd Aberle

27362

1

2

1

16 Onstmettingen II

267

260

269

0

874

907

927

0

Gerhard Blumenstetter

Eberhard Haasis

Uwe Krohn

27083

2

2

2

8 SV Sulz a. N. I

53

52

110

0

892

881

899

0

Walter Beier

Franz Brenner

Georg Schaaf

26724

2

2

2

29 SV Wehingen

61

173

255

0

865

892

895

0

Alwin Meicht

Cosimo Rotunno

Kurt Schneider

26525

2

1

1

5 Onstmettingen I

259

270

268

0

875

895

866

0

Pino Barbera

Überall Hans-Jürgen

Helmut Wißmann

26366

2

2

1



M.-N MannschaftsnamePlatz Klasse

30 SV Villingendorf

261

263

264

262

859

816

811

899

Thorsten Katz

Peter Schwenke

Herbert Dekold

Rolf Ihle

25747

2

2

2

1

14 SV Jungingen 1

102

169

101

0

877

816

880

0

Helmut Geiselhart

Christoph Döring

Markus Evers

25738

2

4

1


